Special District

Camrosa Water District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)

Channel Islands Beach Community Services District
Triunfo Water & Sanitation District (Ventura)
Montalvo Community Services District

Saticoy Sanitary District (Ventura)

County

Ventura
Ventura
Ventura
Ventura
Ventura

Ventura

Employees Total Wages

$2,759,361
$2,471,376
$698,288
$210,816
$29,025
$5,435

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,036,360
$799,744
$187,327
$25,465
$0

$0



