Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Camrosa Water District	Ventura	34	\$2,759,361	\$1,036,360
Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Ventura	27	\$2,471,376	\$799,744
Channel Islands Beach Community Services District	Ventura	13	\$698,288	\$187,327
Triunfo Water & Sanitation District (Ventura)	Ventura	9	\$210,816	\$25,465
Montalvo Community Services District	Ventura	6	\$29,025	\$0
Saticoy Sanitary District (Ventura)	Ventura	5	\$5,435	\$0